NSV Cup - Nordic

Verfasser

Datum

10.03.2024

Gesamtrangliste

Médchen U10/U12 (2012 und jiinger)

Rang
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
19
22
22

Name

Leonie Langenstein
Laura Blattler
Larina Hengartner
Larina Lea Piller
Selina Wenger
Lara Steinemann
Marisa Lenherr
Elisa Engel

Alva Fries

Victoria Wild

Julia Durrer

Tina Sigrist

Fenja Fries
Vanessa Hurschler
Elina Burch

Ina Marie Speck
Ina Macchi

Philine Rausch
Vivienne Virchow
Elina Hacki

Anja Niederberger
Elin Vokurka
Maren Speck

Club

Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis
Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Nordic Engelberg
Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Nordic Engelberg

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen

Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis
Nordic Engelberg
Nordic Engelberg
Nordic Engelberg
Buiren Oberdorf

Nordic Engelberg

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen

Nordic Engelberg
Nordic Engelberg

12 min Lauf
Punkt

a N

Burer Langlauf
Punkt

15

12

10

nicht gewertet
ZSSV
Punkt

uw
Punkt

J&S
Punkt

Langlauf Cross
Punkt

Nachtsprint
Punkt

15

10

=

12

Birdwegga
Punkt

Gesamtpunktzahl
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Knaben U10/U12 (2012 und jiinger)

Rang

Madchen U14/U16 (2008 bis 2011)

Rang

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2

Name

Diego Suter
Crispin Zumbduhl
Leandro Wenger
Niklas Wild
Manuel Durrer
Benno Wyss
Fabio Niederberger
Fionn Dinkel

8 Nino Wyss

0 Julian Kurmann
1 Samuel Hacki

2 Niklas Virchow
2 Noe Rausch
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Name

1 Giannina Piller

2 Julia Ruckstuhl

2 Lynn Odermatt

4 Seraina Hengartner
5 Livia Piller

5 Michelle Alvarado
7 Vera Inkermann

8 llona Neiger

9 Lynn Burch

0 Joanna Stirnimann
1 Ronja Blaser

2 Stefanie Odermatt
3 Lina Berger

4 Meret Auchli

5 Seraina Hacki

6 Anja Lenherr

6 Valentina Hurschler
8 Mara Kurmann

8 Nevia Kress

0 Ramona Hacki

1 Nele Barmettler

1 Flurina Arpagaus

Club

Schwendi Langis

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg
Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Biiren Oberdorf

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Nordic Engelberg

Biiren Oberdorf

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Nordic Engelberg

Buiren Oberdorf

Nordic Engelberg

Club

Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg

Nordic Engelberg

Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg

Nordic Engelberg

Nordic Engelberg

Nordic Engelberg
Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Nordic Engelberg

Biiren Oberdorf

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen

12 min Lauf
Punkt

12
15

12 min Lauf
Punkt

Burer Langlauf
Punkt

15

12

Birer Langlauf
Punkt

nicht gewertet
ZSSV
Punkt

ZSsV
Punkt

uw
Punkt

15
12

uw
Punkt

J&S
Punkt

J&S
Punkt

10
12

15

nicht gewertet
Langlauf Cross
Punkt

15

Langlauf Cross
Punkt

15

12

8

10

Nachtsprint
Punkt

Nachtsprint
Punkt

15
5
12
4

Birdwegga
Punkt

Birdwegga
Punkt

Gesamtpunktzahl

87
49
24
22
19
18
16
14
14
10

N

Gesamtpunktzahl
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Knaben U14/U16 (2008 bis 2011)

Rang

Name

1 Ben Blattler

2 Lukas Burch

2 Finn Abry

4 Nico Burch

5 Max Engel

5 Lukas Berwert

7 Vitus Zumbihl

8 Lorenz Blaser

9 Basil Rohrer
10 Gyan Macchi
11 Gerry Kafka
12 Severin Zumbihl
13 Ciryl Amstad

Mannschaftswertung

1 Schwendi Langis
2 Nordic Engelberg

3 Bannalp Wolfenschiessen

Club

Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis

Biiren Oberdorf
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis
Schwendi Langis

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis

Nordic Engelberg
Schwendi Langis

Bannalp Wolfenschiessen
Beckenried

12 min Lauf
Punkt

15

Burer Langlauf
Punkt

(Die zwei Besten pro Kategorie werden in die Wertung eingerechnet)

255V
Punkt

uw
Punkt

15

12

J&S
Punkt

15
12

Langlauf Cross
Punkt

12

10
15

Nachtsprint
Punkt

Birdwegga
Punkt

Gesamtpunktzahl

45
28
28
27
25
25
23
21
20
12
10

Gesamtpunktzahl

320
220
129



